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RESOURCES WASHINGTON OREGON IDAHO

Street/Road 
Closures

wsdot.wa.gov oregon.gov/ODOT/Pages/visiting.aspx www.itd.idaho.gov/bike_ped/

seattle.gov/transportation portlandonline.com/transportation

Maps
Cascade Bicycle Club  

(list of Washington maps):  
cascade.org/explore/maps

oregon.gov/oprd/BIKE/Pages/index.aspx
parksandrecreation.idaho.gov/ 

activities/biking

Report a 
Pothole

Seattle: seattle.gov/ 
Transportation/potholereport.htm

Portland: portlandonline.com/transportation 
(503) 823-1700

All of Idaho: tellus@achdidaho.org                                                                             

(206) 684-ROAD Clackamas County — 503-650-3262
Boise:  

(208) 387-6325 (E. of Cole Road)

(208) 387-6350 (W. of Cole Road)

King County:  
kingcounty.gov/transportation

Multnomah County — 503-988-5050

(206) 296-8100 or (800) KCROADS Washington County — 503-846-7623

bicyclewatchdog.org ODOT Freeways — 503-283-5859
Phone App:  

achdidaho.org/GC/SmartphoneApp.aspx

Stolen Bikes stolenbicycleregistry.com  
@GetYourBikeBack

bikeportland.org/biketheft  
@StolenBikesPDX

stolen.bikeindex.org/

Other 
Resources

Bike to Work Spokane:                                                                  
spokanebikes.net

Bicycle Transportation Alliance:                                                                       
btaoregon.org/

Idaho Bicycle Commuter Guide:  
www.itd.idaho.gov/ 

bike_ped/bike_commuter_guide.pdf

Commute Seattle:                                                                             
commuteseattle.com

Drive Less. Save More:  
drivelesssavemore.com/pages/biking

Idaho Mtn. Biking:                                                                                      
visitidaho.org/mountain-biking/

Evergreen Mountain Bike Alliance:  
evergreenmtb.org 

ORbike: orbike.com
Idaho Cycling Enthusiasts:                                                                             

idahocycling.com/

 Washington Bikes: wabikes.org Ride Oregon: rideoregonride.com Ride Idaho: rideidaho.org/

http://bikeworks.org/us/
Friends of Trees, plant by bike:                 

friendsoftrees.org/volunteering/how-can-
you-help/plant-trees-by-bike

Trail Link: traillink.com/stateactivity/id-
bike-trails.aspx

The Bikery: thebikery.org/about
Bike Bend: visitbend.com/Bend_Oregon_

Activities_Recreation/Summer-Fun/Biking/
Southwest Idaho Mountain Biking 

Association: swimba.org/

Bike Wise (international): bikewise.org/ Bike Wise (international): .bikewise.org/ Bike Wise (international): bikewise.org/

BIKE BLOGGERS and TWEETERS

Bloggers 
and 

Tweeters

Seattle Bike Blog: seattlebikeblog.com @
SeaBikeBlog

Kent’s Bike: kentsbike.blogspot.com                                                      
@KentsBike

Family Ride: familyride.us                                                             
@FamilyRide

Bike Hugger: bikehugger.com                                          
@BikeHugger

Portland Bike Blog: bikeportland.org  
@BikePortland

Taking the Lane: takingthelane.com                                                                
@EllyBlue

Bike Style Spokane: bikestylespokane.com                                             
@BikeStyleLife

Bike Juju: bikejuju.com                                                                    
@BikeJuju

The Bicycle Story: thebicyclestory.com                                                               
@TheBicycleStory

The Bike About:  
http://www.bikabout.com/press/                                         

@bikabout

Fat Cyclist:   
http://www.fatcyclist.com/   

@fatcyclist

Bike Hacks:                                                                    
http://www.bikehacks.com


